Smarter Electric, Safer Efficiency
Auto Reset RCCB & Auto Recloser
MT56 Series
Smarter Electric, Safer Efficiency 1
General Introduction
Auto Recloser:Auto recloses the CB both from
Matis and Eaton after checking the fault.

100A MT56AR-R4100AC30 MT56AR-R4100A30 MT56AR-R4100AS30
100mA 16A MT56AR-R416AC100 MT56AR-R416A100 MT56AR-R416AS100
Order Code
Auto Reset RCCB MT56AR-ML56
Smarter Electric, Safer Efficiency 14
 Poles
(P)
 IΔn
(Leakage
Current)
 In
(Rated
Current)
 Type AC Model  Type A Model  Type A+S
4P 100mA 25A MT56AR-R425AC100 MT56AR-R425A100 MT56AR-R425AS100
40A MT56AR-R440AC100 MT56AR-R440A100 MT56AR-R440AS100
63A MT56AR-R463AC100 MT56AR-R463A100 MT56AR-R463AS100
80A MT56AR-R480AC100 MT56AR-R480A100 MT56AR-R480AS100
100A MT56AR-R4100AC100 MT56AR-R4100A100 MT56AR-R4100AS100
300mA 16A MT56AR-R416AC300 MT56AR-R416A300 MT56AR-R416AS300
25A MT56AR-R425AC300 MT56AR-R425A300 MT56AR-R425AS300
40A MT56AR-R440AC300 MT56AR-R440A300 MT56AR-R440AS300
63A MT56AR-R463AC300 MT56AR-R463A300 MT56AR-R463AS300
80A MT56AR-R480AC300 MT56AR-R480A300 MT56AR-R480AS300
100A MT56AR-R4100AC300 MT56AR-R4100A300 MT56AR-R4100AS300
Selection Table
Auto Reset RCCB with RS485  MT56AS-ML56
 Poles
(P)
 IΔn
(Leakage
Current)
 In
(Rated
Current)
 Type AC Model  Type A Model  Type A+S
2P 10mA 16A MT56AS-R216AC10 MT56AS-R216A10 MT56AS-R216AS10
25A MT56AS-R225AC10 MT56AS-R225A10 MT56AS-R225AS10
30mA 16A MT56AS-R216AC30 MT56AS-R216A30 MT56AS-R216AS30
25A MT56AS-R225AC30 MT56AS-R225A30 MT56AS-R225AS30
40A MT56AS-R240AC30 MT56AS-R240A30 MT56AS-R240AS30
63A MT56AS-R263AC30 MT56AS-R263A30 MT56AS-R263AS30
80A MT56AS-R280AC30 MT56AS-R280A30 MT56AS-R280AS30
100A MT56AS-R2100AC30 MT56AS-R2100A30 MT56AS-R2100AS30
100mA 16A MT56AS-R216AC100 MT56AS-R216A100 MT56AS-R216AS100
25A MT56AS-R225AC100 MT56AS-R225A100 MT56AS-R225AS100
40A MT56AS-R240AC100 MT56AS-R240A100 MT56AS-R240AS100
63A MT56AS-R263AC100 MT56AS-R263A100 MT56AS-R263AS100
80A MT56AS-R280AC100 MT56AS-R280A100 MT56AS-R280AS100
100A MT56AS-R2100AC100 MT56AS-R2100A100 MT56AS-R2100AS100
300mA 16A MT56AS-R216AC300 MT56AS-R216A300 MT56AS-R216AS300
25A MT56AS-R225AC300 MT56AS-R225A300 MT56AS-R225AS300
40A MT56AS-R240AC300 MT56AS-R240A300 MT56AS-R240AS300
63A MT56AS-R263AC300 MT56AS-R263A300 MT56AS-R263AS300
80A MT56AS-R280AC300 MT56AS-R280A300 MT56AS-R280AS300
100A MT56AS-R2100AC300 MT56AS-R2100A300 MT56AS-R2100AS300
4P 10mA 16A MT56AS-R416AC10 MT56AS-R416A10 MT56AS-R416AS10
25A MT56AS-R425AC10 MT56AS-R425A10 MT56AS-R425AS10
30mA 16A MT56AS-R416AC30 MT56AS-R416A30 MT56AS-R416AS30
25A MT56AS-R425AC30 MT56AS-R425A30 MT56AS-R425AS30
Smarter Electric, Safer Efficiency 15
 Poles
(P)
 IΔn
(Leakage
Current)
 In
(Rated
Current)
 Type AC Model  Type A Model  Type A+S
4P 30mA 40A MT56AS-R440AC30 MT56AS-R440A30 MT56AS-R440AS30
63A MT56AS-R463AC30 MT56AS-R463A30 MT56AS-R463AS30
80A MT56AS-R480AC30 MT56AS-R480A30 MT56AS-R480AS30